South Dartmoor Community College
Executive Head teacher | Mrs J Veal
Balland Lane | Ashburton | Devon | TQ13 7EW
01364 652230 | www.southdartmoor.devon.sch.uk
Empowering everyone to be the best they can be.
5 June 2026
Dear Parent/Carer
School Football Team Shirts Price Increase

Each shirt includes your child’s name and number printed on the back. Please note that shirts
cannot be exchanged if they do not fit or if there are errors in the printed name or number.
How to Order:
• Complete the attached form and return it to Mr Cheston by Wednesday 10 June 2026
• Make payment via ParentPay by Friday 30 June 2026
Size Guide (Chest in inches):
• XSB – 26” £18.00
• SB – 28” £18.00
• MB – 30” £18.00
• LB – 32” £18.00
• XLB – 34” £18.00
• S – 36” £22.50
• M – 40” £22.50
• L – 44” £22.50
• XL – 48” £22.50
• XXL – 52” £22.50
We want every student to have the opportunity to be part of the team. If cost is a concern,
please contact Jo Distin at jdistin@southdartmoor.devon.sch.uk  for confidential support.
Best wishes,
Mr Cheston
Head of Girls’ Football
RE:  Football shirt Order Form
Student Name:  ………………………………………………….. Tutor
Group:  ………………………………